

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.3-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.1922-1923 OF 2004

B. SAMBASIVA RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. NETRANANDA

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 03/07/2006 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S. Narasimha,Adv.

Mr. Avijeet K. Lala,Adv.

Mr. Shriram P. Murthy,Adv.

for M/s. P.S.N. & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

Applicant(s)

Dr. K.P. Kyalasanath,Adv.

Mr. Md. Wasay Khan,Adv.

Mr. Suyodhana Byrapapeni,Adv.

Mr. Venkat Subramaniam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the civil appeals in the month of September, 2006.

The interlocutory applications are disposed of.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master