

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1922-23 OF 2004

B. SAMBASIVA RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. NETRANANDA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/09/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.

Mr. P. Sri Ram, Adv.

For M/s. P.S.N. & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. G.Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Md. Wasay Khan, Adv.

Mr. B. Suyodita, Adv.

Mr. Venkat Subramaniam T.R., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

Call after three weeks.

(O.P.Sharma)

(Vijay Aggarw

Court Master

Court Mas

al)

ter